Introduction

Prologue

Part One
Chapter One

PartTwo
Chapter Two
Chapter Three

PartThree
Chapter Four
Chapter Five

Chapter Six

Chapter Seven
Chapter Eight
Part Four
Chapter Nine

Chapter Ten

Epilogue

The Lost Boys of Cairo

Contents

A View ofHistoiy

The Homeless and the Rightless

Leaving

The Extracomunitari: Sicily’s Boat People
The Fence: The Migrants of San Diego

and Tijuana

Arriving

Fair Go: Australia and Mandatory Detention
Newcastle and the Politics of Dispersal
Little Better Than Cockroaches: Guinea’s
Long-term Camps
The Corridors of Memory: The Nagba
and the Palestinians of Lebanon
The Illness of Exile

Afterwards

Going Home: Afghanistan
Dead Dreams: The Dinkas of Oulu

A Mode ofBeing

Acknowledgments
Sources

Index

Xiii

23

43

64

95
128

153

180
209

237

266

283

301

303
309



