Contents

Introduction		xii
Prologue	The Lost Boys of Cairo	I
Part One	A View of History	
Chapter One	The Homeless and the Rightless	23
Part Two	Leaving	
Chapter Two	The Extracomunitari: Sicily's Boat People	43
Chapter Three	The Fence: The Migrants of San Diego and Tijuana	64
Part Three	Arriving	
Chapter Four	Fair Go: Australia and Mandatory Detention	95
Chapter Five	Newcastle and the Politics of Dispersal	128
Chapter Six	Little Better Than Cockroaches: Guinea's	
	Long-term Camps	153
Chapter Seven	The Corridors of Memory: The Naqba	
	and the Palestinians of Lebanon	180
Chapter Eight	The Illness of Exile	209
Part Four	Afterwards	
Chapter Nine	Going Home: Afghanistan	237
Chapter Ten	Dead Dreams: The Dinkas of Oulu	266
Epilogue	A Mode of Being	283
	Acknowledgments	301
	Sources	303
	Index	309